
Castellarano 16 04 23 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. 23:07.046
Tempo gara

1 1:56.731 + 03.189 11:44:13.712

2 1:53.542 --------- 11:46:07.254

3 1:54.186 + 00.644 11:48:01.440

4 1:54.603 + 01.061 11:49:56.043

5 1:54.526 + 00.984 11:51:50.569

6 1:54.485 + 00.943 11:53:45.054

7 1:54.228 + 00.686 11:55:39.282

8 1:54.835 + 01.293 11:57:34.117

9 1:56.652 + 03.110 11:59:30.769

10 1:56.240 + 02.698 12:01:27.009

11 1:56.758 + 03.216 12:03:23.767

12 1:56.465 + 02.923 12:05:20.232

 Po. 2 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 06.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.930 + 03.830 11:44:14.873

2 1:55.496 + 01.396 11:46:10.369

3 2:00.366 + 06.266 11:48:10.735

4 1:54.100 --------- 11:50:04.835

5 1:55.282 + 01.182 11:52:00.117

6 1:55.255 + 01.155 11:53:55.372

7 1:54.722 + 00.622 11:55:50.094

8 1:54.699 + 00.599 11:57:44.793

9 1:54.816 + 00.716 11:59:39.609

10 1:56.152 + 02.052 12:01:35.761

11 1:55.948 + 01.848 12:03:31.709

12 1:54.867 + 00.767 12:05:26.576

 Po. 3 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 07.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.272 + 15.562 11:44:26.064

2 1:57.007 + 04.297 11:46:23.071

3 1:53.529 + 00.819 11:48:16.600

4 1:53.700 + 00.990 11:50:10.300

5 1:53.686 + 00.976 11:52:03.986

6 1:53.699 + 00.989 11:53:57.685

7 1:52.710 --------- 11:55:50.395

8 1:54.876 + 02.166 11:57:45.271

9 1:54.677 + 01.967 11:59:39.948

10 1:56.188 + 03.478 12:01:36.136

11 1:55.907 + 03.197 12:03:32.043

12 1:56.109 + 03.399 12:05:28.152

 Po. 4 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 27.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.045 + 07.994 11:44:17.231

2 1:58.429 + 02.378 11:46:15.660

3 1:57.302 + 01.251 11:48:12.962

4 1:56.051 --------- 11:50:09.013

5 1:57.079 + 01.028 11:52:06.092

6 1:56.482 + 00.431 11:54:02.574

7 1:56.548 + 00.497 11:55:59.122

8 1:56.859 + 00.808 11:57:55.981

9 1:56.832 + 00.781 11:59:52.813

10 1:57.518 + 01.467 12:01:50.331

11 1:58.549 + 02.498 12:03:48.880

12 1:59.256 + 03.205 12:05:48.136

 Po. 5 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 32.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.515 + 00.723 11:44:13.490

2 1:55.792 --------- 11:46:09.282

3 1:56.034 + 00.242 11:48:05.316

4 1:56.332 + 00.540 11:50:01.648

5 1:56.778 + 00.986 11:51:58.426

6 1:58.435 + 02.643 11:53:56.861

7 1:58.290 + 02.498 11:55:55.151

8 1:58.291 + 02.499 11:57:53.442

9 1:58.979 + 03.187 11:59:52.421

10 1:57.384 + 01.592 12:01:49.805

11 1:58.562 + 02.770 12:03:48.367

12 2:04.280 + 08.488 12:05:52.647

 Po. 6 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C.+ 1:10.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.909 + 05.027 11:44:16.095

2 2:13.633 + 15.751 11:46:29.728

3 1:59.837 + 01.955 11:48:29.565

4 1:58.590 + 00.708 11:50:28.155

5 1:59.394 + 01.512 11:52:27.549

6 1:59.000 + 01.118 11:54:26.549

7 1:57.882 --------- 11:56:24.431

8 1:59.589 + 01.707 11:58:24.020

9 2:00.212 + 02.330 12:00:24.232

10 2:01.184 + 03.302 12:02:25.416

11 2:03.516 + 05.634 12:04:28.932

12 2:01.416 + 03.534 12:06:30.348

 Po. 7 - # 920 MORO L. + 1:14.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.608 + 10.426 11:44:22.794

2 2:03.332 + 04.150 11:46:26.126

3 2:02.081 + 02.899 11:48:28.207

4 2:00.637 + 01.455 11:50:28.844

5 2:00.814 + 01.632 11:52:29.658

6 2:00.646 + 01.464 11:54:30.304

7 1:59.182 --------- 11:56:29.486

8 2:01.018 + 01.836 11:58:30.504

9 2:00.811 + 01.629 12:00:31.315

10 2:00.515 + 01.333 12:02:31.830

11 2:00.998 + 01.816 12:04:32.828

12 2:02.218 + 03.036 12:06:35.046

 Po. 8 - # 11 BOSI G. + 1:22.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.739 + 08.263 11:44:21.925

2 2:03.766 + 03.290 11:46:25.691

3 2:01.332 + 00.856 11:48:27.023

4 2:00.526 + 00.050 11:50:27.549

5 2:01.584 + 01.108 11:52:29.133

6 2:01.785 + 01.309 11:54:30.918

7 2:01.981 + 01.505 11:56:32.899

8 2:00.476 --------- 11:58:33.375

9 2:00.886 + 00.410 12:00:34.261

10 2:01.621 + 01.145 12:02:35.882

11 2:02.890 + 02.414 12:04:38.772

12 2:03.925 + 03.449 12:06:42.697

 Po. 9 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 1:27.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.559 + 09.928 11:44:23.745

2 2:03.931 + 03.300 11:46:27.676

3 2:03.416 + 02.785 11:48:31.092

4 2:01.800 + 01.169 11:50:32.892

5 2:00.631 --------- 11:52:33.523

6 2:00.821 + 00.190 11:54:34.344

7 2:01.097 + 00.466 11:56:35.441

8 2:00.726 + 00.095 11:58:36.167

9 2:01.783 + 01.152 12:00:37.950

10 2:02.822 + 02.191 12:02:40.772

11 2:03.292 + 02.661 12:04:44.064

12 2:03.353 + 02.722 12:06:47.417

 Po. 10 - # 338 BONIFACIO A.+ 1:29.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.799 + 13.779 11:44:26.985

2 2:03.785 + 03.765 11:46:30.770

3 2:02.467 + 02.447 11:48:33.237

4 2:03.416 + 03.396 11:50:36.653

5 2:04.337 + 04.317 11:52:40.990

6 2:04.764 + 04.744 11:54:45.754

7 2:01.575 + 01.555 11:56:47.329

8 2:00.298 + 00.278 11:58:47.627

9 2:00.799 + 00.779 12:00:48.426

10 2:00.909 + 00.889 12:02:49.335

11 2:00.020 --------- 12:04:49.355

12 2:00.240 + 00.220 12:06:49.595

 Po. 11 - # 117 CARIOLATO N.+ 1:46.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.685 + 09.599 11:44:24.871

2 2:03.644 + 01.558 11:46:28.515

3 2:03.484 + 01.398 11:48:31.999

4 2:03.477 + 01.391 11:50:35.476

5 2:04.798 + 02.712 11:52:40.274

6 2:04.503 + 02.417 11:54:44.777

7 2:02.086 --------- 11:56:46.863

8 2:03.260 + 01.174 11:58:50.123

9 2:03.475 + 01.389 12:00:53.598

10 2:03.795 + 01.709 12:02:57.393

11 2:03.910 + 01.824 12:05:01.303

12 2:05.002 + 02.916 12:07:06.305

Fastest lap: 1:52.710 
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Castellarano 16 04 23 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 12 - # 4 DOVIZIOSO A. + 2:03.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.327 + 04.648 11:44:21.513

2 2:05.586 + 01.907 11:46:27.099

3 2:03.679 --------- 11:48:30.778

4 2:04.339 + 00.660 11:50:35.117

5 2:04.123 + 00.444 11:52:39.240

6 2:06.155 + 02.476 11:54:45.395

7 2:05.194 + 01.515 11:56:50.589

8 2:07.262 + 03.583 11:58:57.851

9 2:04.515 + 00.836 12:01:02.366

10 2:05.398 + 01.719 12:03:07.764

11 2:06.742 + 03.063 12:05:14.506

12 2:09.683 + 06.004 12:07:24.189

 Po. 13 - # 283 MARGINI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.562 + 09.511 11:44:25.748

2 2:03.755 + 00.704 11:46:29.503

3 2:03.051 --------- 11:48:32.554

4 2:03.731 + 00.680 11:50:36.285

5 2:03.339 + 00.288 11:52:39.624

6 2:05.066 + 02.015 11:54:44.690

7 2:05.111 + 02.060 11:56:49.801

8 2:16.942 + 13.891 11:59:06.743

9 2:05.371 + 02.320 12:01:12.114

10 2:05.014 + 01.963 12:03:17.128

11 2:08.276 + 05.225 12:05:25.404

 Po. 14 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.024 + 13.102 11:44:30.210

2 2:06.880 + 02.958 11:46:37.090

3 2:05.975 + 02.053 11:48:43.065

4 2:03.922 --------- 11:50:46.987

5 2:05.314 + 01.392 11:52:52.301

6 2:05.933 + 02.011 11:54:58.234

7 2:05.827 + 01.905 11:57:04.061

8 2:06.688 + 02.766 11:59:10.749

9 2:05.908 + 01.986 12:01:16.657

10 2:05.714 + 01.792 12:03:22.371

11 2:08.298 + 04.376 12:05:30.669

 Po. 15 - # 334 CERONI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.636 + 15.635 11:44:31.822

2 2:08.067 + 05.066 11:46:39.889

3 2:06.126 + 03.125 11:48:46.015

4 2:03.001 --------- 11:50:49.016

5 2:04.872 + 01.871 11:52:53.888

6 2:05.771 + 02.770 11:54:59.659

7 2:05.791 + 02.790 11:57:05.450

8 2:06.655 + 03.654 11:59:12.105

9 2:06.158 + 03.157 12:01:18.263

10 2:07.952 + 04.951 12:03:26.215

11 2:09.112 + 06.111 12:05:35.327

 Po. 16 - # 92 MELANDRI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.991 + 06.780 11:44:29.621

2 2:06.434 + 01.223 11:46:36.055

3 2:06.354 + 01.143 11:48:42.409

4 2:05.605 + 00.394 11:50:48.014

5 2:05.211 --------- 11:52:53.225

6 2:05.695 + 00.484 11:54:58.920

7 2:05.698 + 00.487 11:57:04.618

8 2:06.642 + 01.431 11:59:11.260

9 2:06.070 + 00.859 12:01:17.330

10 2:13.193 + 07.982 12:03:30.523

11 2:10.710 + 05.499 12:05:41.233

 Po. 17 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.655 + 13.252 11:44:32.841

2 2:08.387 + 01.984 11:46:41.228

3 2:08.555 + 02.152 11:48:49.783

4 2:06.981 + 00.578 11:50:56.764

5 2:08.416 + 02.013 11:53:05.180

6 2:06.941 + 00.538 11:55:12.121

7 2:06.403 --------- 11:57:18.524

8 2:06.435 + 00.032 11:59:24.959

9 2:06.549 + 00.146 12:01:31.508

10 2:09.125 + 02.722 12:03:40.633

11 2:08.747 + 02.344 12:05:49.380

 Po. 18 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.127 + 12.038 11:44:31.313

2 2:07.839 + 01.750 11:46:39.152

3 2:06.622 + 00.533 11:48:45.774

4 2:06.089 --------- 11:50:51.863

5 2:08.120 + 02.031 11:52:59.983

6 2:09.115 + 03.026 11:55:09.098

7 2:06.772 + 00.683 11:57:15.870

8 2:06.160 + 00.071 11:59:22.030

9 2:08.636 + 02.547 12:01:30.666

10 2:09.616 + 03.527 12:03:40.282

11 2:10.339 + 04.250 12:05:50.621

 Po. 19 - # 611 PETRAZZOLI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.082 + 11.706 11:44:29.268

2 2:06.221 + 01.845 11:46:35.489

3 2:06.218 + 01.842 11:48:41.707

4 2:04.756 + 00.380 11:50:46.463

5 2:04.376 --------- 11:52:50.839

6 2:06.488 + 02.112 11:54:57.327

7 2:04.411 + 00.035 11:57:01.738

8 2:05.286 + 00.910 11:59:07.024

9 2:05.704 + 01.328 12:01:12.728

10 2:04.924 + 00.548 12:03:17.652

11 2:37.111 + 32.735 12:05:54.763

 Po. 20 - # 218 BAFFE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.403 + 14.313 11:44:34.589

2 2:07.966 + 00.876 11:46:42.555

3 2:07.932 + 00.842 11:48:50.487

4 2:07.847 + 00.757 11:50:58.334

5 2:09.308 + 02.218 11:53:07.642

6 2:07.090 --------- 11:55:14.732

7 2:07.419 + 00.329 11:57:22.151

8 2:07.885 + 00.795 11:59:30.036

9 2:09.851 + 02.761 12:01:39.887

10 2:07.172 + 00.082 12:03:47.059

11 2:09.115 + 02.025 12:05:56.174

 Po. 21 - # 917 BECCARI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.043 + 14.647 11:44:38.709

2 2:09.997 + 03.601 11:46:48.706

3 2:08.812 + 02.416 11:48:57.518

4 2:07.566 + 01.170 11:51:05.084

5 2:08.121 + 01.725 11:53:13.205

6 2:06.396 --------- 11:55:19.601

7 2:07.681 + 01.285 11:57:27.282

8 2:07.601 + 01.205 11:59:34.883

9 2:07.764 + 01.368 12:01:42.647

10 2:19.461 + 13.065 12:04:02.108

11 2:13.346 + 06.950 12:06:15.454

 Po. 22 - # 727 GILLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.628 + 11.164 11:44:33.428

2 2:10.244 + 05.780 11:46:43.672

3 2:07.330 + 02.866 11:48:51.002

4 2:11.484 + 07.020 11:51:02.486

5 2:16.002 + 11.538 11:53:18.488

6 2:04.464 --------- 11:55:22.952

7 2:08.490 + 04.026 11:57:31.442

8 2:08.218 + 03.754 11:59:39.660

9 2:15.458 + 10.994 12:01:55.118

10 2:09.816 + 05.352 12:04:04.934

11 2:12.171 + 07.707 12:06:17.105

 Po. 23 - # 89 BUDA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.272 + 11.263 11:44:28.458

2 2:06.376 + 02.367 11:46:34.834

3 2:06.519 + 02.510 11:48:41.353

4 2:04.009 --------- 11:50:45.362

5 2:04.125 + 00.116 11:52:49.487

6 2:05.348 + 01.339 11:54:54.835

7 2:05.691 + 01.682 11:57:00.526

8 2:09.937 + 05.928 11:59:10.463

9 2:14.333 + 10.324 12:01:24.796

10 2:42.702 + 38.693 12:04:07.498

11 2:20.835 + 16.826 12:06:28.333

Fastest lap: 1:52.710 
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Castellarano 16 04 23 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 24 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.466 + 14.511 11:44:33.652

2 2:05.955 --------- 11:46:39.607

3 2:06.763 + 00.808 11:48:46.370

4 2:06.275 + 00.320 11:50:52.645

5 2:26.517 + 20.562 11:53:19.162

6 2:11.795 + 05.840 11:55:30.957

7 2:21.475 + 15.520 11:57:52.432

8 2:18.000 + 12.045 12:00:10.432

9 2:16.594 + 10.639 12:02:27.026

10 2:16.508 + 10.553 12:04:43.534

11 2:16.075 + 10.120 12:06:59.609

 Po. 25 - # 64 MAZZOTTI A. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.878 + 15.330 11:44:37.064

2 2:08.548 --------- 11:46:45.612

3 2:09.127 + 00.579 11:48:54.739

4 2:15.174 + 06.626 11:51:09.913

5 2:20.834 + 12.286 11:53:30.747

Fastest lap: 1:52.710 
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